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FTA-2007-0022-0092

FTA-2007-0022-0093

FTA-2007-0022-0094

FTA-2007-0022-0095

FTA-2007-0022-0096

FTA-2007-0022-0097

FTA-2007-0023-0062

FTA-2007-0023-0063

FTA-2007-0023-0064

FTA-2007-0023-0065

FTA-2007-0023-0066

FTA-2007-0023-0067

FTA-2007-0023-0068

FTA-2007-0023-0069

FTA-2007-0025-0008

Title

Expedited Petition to the
Administrator - Hardship

Petition to the
Administrator - CNYRTA

RE: Charter Service -
CNYRTA

Withdrawal Of Petition To
Administrator

Petition, No. 2008-26 -
Citibus

Cherriots - Oregon State
Fair

U.S.DOT/FTA - Re:
Advisory Opinion 08-15,
dated June 11, 2008

U.S. DOT/FTA - Re:
Advisory Opinion 08-15
(June 11, 2008), No.FTA-
2008-0023

U.S.DOT/FTA - Additional
Information

U.S.DOT/FTA - Re:
Request For Advisory
Opinion, Dated August 12,
2008

U.S.DOT/FTA - RE:
Request For Cease &
Desist Order

U.S.DOT/FTA - RE: Reply
To Jeff Streepey's Letter
Dated August 27, 2008
Related To Miller
Transportation's Reqgest
For Advisory Opinion
Dated August 12, 2008

U.S.DOT/FTA - Re:
Request For Advisory
Opinion, Dated August 12,
2008

U.S.DOT/FTA - Re:
Request For Advisory
Opinion/ Cease & Desist

U.S.DOT/FTA -
Supplement To Docket
Item -2007-0025-0003

Date
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08/28/2008

08/28/2008

08/28/2008

08/28/2008

08/28/2008

08/28/2008

08/28/2008

08/28/2008

08/28/2008

08/28/2008

08/28/2008

08/28/2008

08/28/2008

08/28/2008

08/28/2008

Status

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted
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Posted

Posted

Type
OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



FTA-2008-0015 FTA-2008-0015-0596 Charles Stewart - 08/29/2008 Posted
Comments

FTA-2008-0039 FTA-2008-0039-0001 Preparation of an 09/02/2008 Posted
Environmental Impact
Statement on Central
Broward East-West Transit
Analysis in Broward
County, FL

FTA-2008-0015 FTA-2008-0015-0597 Alessia Morris - Comments 09/02/2008 Posted
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